## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

## **UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT**

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141	
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)  CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolte	erskluwer.com
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	13473 - JPMORGAN
CT Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	47682072
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL
	FIXTURE
File wi''ı: Cook, IL	
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FLE NUMBER 00338910 5/11/2000 CC IL Cock	
	I de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la co



Doc#: 1511739062 Fee: \$42.00 RHSP Fee:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00

Karen A. Yarbrough

B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolterskl	Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 04/27/2015 09:04 AM Pg: 1 of 3			
CEND ACKNOWN EDGMENT TO (Name and Address)	173 - JPMORGAN	Date: Q4	#2//2010 09:04 AM Pg: 1 01	J
CT Lien Solutions	47682072			
P.O. Box 29071	·			
		* <u></u>		
	fixture <sub> </sub>			
File with Cook, IL		THE ABOVE SE	ACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	E ONLY
. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE INCMBER	11	D. This FINANCING STAT	TEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed (for	or record)
0338910 5/11/2000 CC IL Cock		Filer: attach Amendment /	Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debte	
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Striement Iden Statement	iified above is terminated with n	espect to the security interest	(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Te	rmination
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in iter For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also in icr		ignee in item 7c <u>and</u> name of	Assignor in item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement ide continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	enfined above with respect to the	security interest(s) of Secur	ed Party authorizing this Continuation S	Statement is
PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:				
	D Check or e of the e three boxes			Ohan mana i la sana
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	CHANG i ame and/or add item 6e or ib; and item 7a	or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c 7a or 7	ame: Complete item DELETE name: 'b, <u>and</u> item 7c to be deleted in	Give record name Item 6a or 6b
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Informat	ion Change - provide only <u>one</u> n	name (6a or 6b)		
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Rohr-Grove Motors, Inc.	-0			
R 66. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL	NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
66. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	PIROT PERSONAL	INAVIE	ADDITIONAL INNIE (O)INTITAL(O)	1001112
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			<b>Z</b> .	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			T,0	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)			is.	SUFFIX
C. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POSTAL C JOE	COUNTRY
	ADD colleteral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN_collateral
<ul> <li>COLLATERAL CHANGE: <u>Also</u> check <u>one</u> of these four both Indicate collateral:</li> </ul>	(es: L_I ADD collateral L	DECETE CONSTRUE	T KESTATE COvered congretation	Sun
maiotic conatoral.				7
				ر ح
				SN
				IVI/\(\frac{1}{2}\)
OFFICER PARTY PEROPE AUTHORITIE	IO TURO ALIENDAFAIT. Pro	uido anhe ano namo (On ar Oh	Come of Assistance if this is an Assistance	<del></del>
NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here	and provide name of authorizing		(liatile of Assignor, if this is all Assigni	
99. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. SUCCESSOR				INIT
OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
0. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: Roh	r-Grove Motors Inc			
0. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: Ron 0000787200	I-OTOVE MOTORS, ITIE.		Rohr-Grove Motors,	Inc.

1511739062 Page: 2 of 3

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

	C FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT A OW INSTRUCTIONS	ADDENDUM		
11. IN	ITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amend 38910 5/11/2000 CC IL Cook	ment form		
	AME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as Item 9 on Am	endment form		
_	12a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. successor by merger to Bank One, NA				
OR -	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
Ī	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	SE ONLY
13. N	ame of DEBTOR on related financing statemers (it is no of a current Debtor of	record required for Indexing pur	poses only in some filing offices - see Instruction iten	
_	ne Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full nar e; to not omit, modify, or ab	breviate any part of the Debtor's	name); see Instructions if name does not fit	
-	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Rohr-Grove Motors, Inc.			
ORF	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
	ORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. successor by merger to Bank One	17. Description	of real estate:	
16.1	<u> </u>	as a fixture filing Parcel ID: 03 08 101 0		
18.	MISCELLANEOUS: 47682072-IL-31 13473 - JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, JPMC	DRGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. F	lle with: Cook, IL 0000787200 Rohr-Grove Motors, Inc	

00338910 Fage 3 of

EXHIBIT B

LOT 2 IN THE RESUBDIVISION RECORDED JANUARY 21, 1980 AS DOCUMENT 25344703, BEING A RESUBDIVISION OF LOT 1 IN GRAND SPAULDING DODGE SUBDIVISION, RECORDED DECEMBER 17, 1976 AS DOCUMENT 23752075, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE WEST 1/2 OF SECTION 8, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 11, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

C/K/A 915 W. Dunder Koad Buffalo Grove, Illinois 2004 COUNTY CIENT'S OFFICE

PI #03 08 101 021